Digital Potentiometer
•	Greatly increased operational life due to non-contact
design, as compared to traditional resistive style products
•	Pre-selected for Clockwise or Counter-Clockwise output
voltage direction
•	Option for vertical or horizontal connectors
•	Output voltage 0v to +5vDC over the range of
programmed angle

CLOCKWISE (CCW) 270 280 300 314 360
suzohapp.com
Part Number Configuration
From Old Part Numbers to New Ones:
 4
0.
10
 3.99
 2
0.
85
 23.42
 1
2.
60
 28.40
 9
.8
5
 1
.5
0  9
.5
0
 6.35
UNEF 3/8-32
 3.99
 4
0.
61
  2
0.
85
 23.42
 1
2.
60
 9
.8
5
 1
.5
0  9
.5
0
 6.35
UNEF 3/8-32
 7.92
1.
60
 7.92
1.
60
 7.92
10
.5
0
2.
00
ORIENTATION CAN BE CHOSEN
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
PANEL CUT OUT
DIGITAL POTENTIOMETER STRAIGHT CONNECTORDIGITAL POTENTIOMETER R/A CONNECTOR
NOTE:
NO EXCESSIVE FORCES ALLOWED ON SHAFT.
FM-1105A/A7
DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING
SHEET OF
UNITMATERIAL SCALE
P/N.:
DWG. NO.:
OF SUZO HAPP GROUP AND
OTHERS. PRINT TO BE